
13./14. Mai 2023   33. GETU Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K2 TurnerKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

1 2012 KTV Oberriet 45.159.15 9.208.60 8.80 9.40 GLukas Koller 4 1 1 2 1

Kreismeister  K2 Turner
2 2012 KTV Oberriet 44.809.45 9.058.70 8.45 9.15 SVito Lüchinger 2 6 4 1 2

3 2012 KTV Oberriet 43.759.10 8.758.25 8.65 9.00 BJeff Schüpbach 8 4 5 3 3

4 2013 GETU Staad 43.609.10 8.758.20 8.70 8.85 *Yaron Braun 10 3 6 3 3

5 2014 STV Balgach 43.258.95 8.208.90 8.00 9.20 *Silvan Ritz 1 12 3 6 13

6 2013 GETU Grabs 43.158.90 8.408.65 8.35 8.85 *Manuel Gamper 3 7 6 8 9

7 2014 TV Widnau 42.658.80 8.508.50 8.20 8.65 *Timo Thurnherr 5 9 9 9 6

ohne Auszeichnung
8 2011 TV Buchs 42.508.80 8.408.10 7.90 9.30Fadri Michel 11 15 2 9 9

9 2013 STV Balgach 42.409.00 8.708.40 7.85 8.45Luca Rohner 6 17 12 5 5

10 2013 TV Widnau 41.708.30 8.458.40 8.00 8.55Nevio Pichler 6 12 11 18 7

11 2013 STV Balgach 41.158.60 8.307.90 8.15 8.20Leo Moning 13 10 14 11 11

12 2013 GETU Grabs 40.908.45 8.057.90 8.50 8.00Sven Ostermeier 13 5 16 13 14

13 2012 TV Buchs 40.708.45 8.457.90 7.95 7.95Nino Colin Burr 13 14 17 13 7

14 2012 STV Kriessern 40.658.40 8.308.00 7.70 8.25Valerio Hegelbach 12 18 13 16 11

15 2013 TV Widnau 40.508.95 7.607.90 7.90 8.15Naoki Frei 13 15 15 6 17

16 2012 TV Widnau 40.308.20 7.857.45 8.05 8.75Christian Hajdu 17 11 8 19 15

17 2013 TV Widnau 40.108.45 7.308.25 8.75 7.35Lian Sieber 8 2 19 13 19

18 2013 STV Kriessern 39.208.50 7.757.35 7.00 8.60Nevio Cucinelli 18 19 10 12 16

18 2013 TV Widnau 39.208.35 7.557.30 8.35 7.65Mael Brunner 19 7 18 17 18

20 2014 STV Kriessern 35.357.85 7.306.00 6.90 7.30Darren Benz 20 20 20 20 19
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